
 

РАСПИСАНИЕ 

Комиссионной сдачи летней промежуточной аттестации 2022-2023 учебного года  

4 курс 

СПЕЦИАЛЬНОСТЬ 31.05.01 «Лечебное дело»   
                   Предмет 

 
       Дата 

 

Зачеты 

 

Экзамены  

Повторно 

Правовые  

основы медицинской  

деятельности 

Анестезиология, 

реанимация,  

интенсивная терапия 

Педиатрия  

 

Неврология 

 

Дерматовенерология 

 

Факультетская 

терапия 

 

Факультетская  

хирургия 

29.09   

 

   431-442  

02.10   

 

   443-456  

 

05.10 

431-456       

 

09.10 

 431-456      

 

13.10 

    431-456 

 

  

 

16.10 

   431-456    

 

19.10 

  431-456     

 

20.10 

      431-456 

 

   


